7930000	5895
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	200383278112 THI 015
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2022 HAN 29 PH 4: 25

Office Use Only



£

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	03/29/2022	<b></b> .	
Name:	Merritt W	alker	
	#:1627		
		<b>11</b> 1 1 1 1 1	<b>T</b>
	les of Incorporatio	n/Authorization to	Transact Business
🗌 Ame	endment		
Chai	nge of Agent		
🗌 Rein	statement		
Con	version		
🔲 Merg	ger		
🖌 Diss	olution/Withdrawal	ļ	
Fictit	tious Name		
🗸 Othe	er (	CERTIFIED COPY	OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized	Amount:	\$43.75	
Signature:		un	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	03/29/2022	
Name:	Merritt Walker	_
Reference #	<u>#:</u> 1627410	_
Entity Name	GRAHAM ENGIN	EERING CORPORATION
	es of Incorporation/Authorization	n to Transact Business
_	ndment ige of Agent	
Rein:	statement	
🗌 Conv	version	
🗌 Merg	er	
🖌 Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
Fictit	ious Name	
🗸 Othe	rCERTIFIED CO	PY OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized /	Amount: <b>\$43.75</b>	
Signature: _	un	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Graham Engineering Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

F9300005895

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pennsylvania 12/28/1993

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:		22 HAR	, <b>,</b> , ;
1203 Eden Road	. :	29	• .
(Mailing Address)			
York, PA 17402	•		
(City/ State /Zip)			—

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

3-23-2022

(Dat<del>e</del>)

Shawn Rauchut

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice President Finance

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35